
Annual Planner for Governors 2017-18 
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Week 1 
04.09.17 

Week 2 
11.09.17 

Week 3 
18.09.17 

Week 4 
25.09.17 

Week 5 
02.10.17 

Week 6 
09.10.17 

Week 7 
16.10.17 

 

   Fri 29 Sept  
9-11.30  
Governor visit - 
EYFS 

Wed 4 Oct 5.00pm Wed 11 Oct 5.00pm   

A
u

tu
m

n
 2

 

Week 8 
30.10.17 

Week 9 
06.11.17 

Week 10 
13.11.17 

Week 11 
20.11.17 

Week 12 
27.11.17 

Week 13 
04.12.17 

Week 14 
11.12.17 

Week 15 
18.12.17 

  Wed 15 Nov 
5.00pm 

Mon 20 Nov 
6.00pm 

Wed 29 Nov 
5.00pm 

Mon 4 Dec  
9-11.30  
Governor visit – Health 
& safety Safeguarding 
& E-safety 
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Week 1 
08.01.18 

Week 2 
15.01.18 

Week 3 
22.01.18 

Week 4 
29.01.18 

Week 5 
05.02.18 

   

  Wed 24 Jan 
5.00pm 

Wed 31 Jan  
5.00pm 

Mon 5 Feb  
9-11.30 Governor 
visit - Literacy 
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Week 6 
19.02.18 

Week 7 
26.02.18 

Week 8 
05.03.18 

Week 9 
12.03.18 

Week 10 
19.03.18 

Week 11 
26.03.18 

  

 Mon 26 Feb 
9-11.30 
Governor visit - 
Maths 

 Wed 14 March 
5.00pm 

Mon 19 March 
6:00pm 

Wed 28 March 5.00pm   
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Week 1 
16.04.18 

Week 2 
23.04.18 

Week 3 
30.04.18 

Week 4 
07.05.18 

Week 5 
14.05.18 

Week 6 
21.05.18 

  

  Mon 30 April   
9-11.30 Governor 
visit – Creative 
curriculum 

Wed9 May 5.00pm Wed 16 May 
5.00pm 
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 Week 7 

04.06.18 
Week 8 
11.06.18 

Week 9 
18.06.18 

Week 10 
25.06.18 

Week 11 
02.07.18 

Week 12 
09.07.18 

Week 13 
16.07.18 

 

  Mon 18 June  
9-11.30 Governor 
visit - SEND 

Wed 27 June 
5:00pm 

Mon 2 July 
6.00pm 

Wed 11 July 5.00pm   

Strategic Policy & Direction Committee Curriculum Committee Full Governing Body  Governor Visits 



# 

Strategic Policy & Direction 
Committee 

 Curriculum Committee 

 
Mrs Dowdney 

Mrs Frost 
Mr Downes 

Councillor Richards 
Mrs Stewart 
Mrs Collier 

Miss Dennison 
Miss Hewison 

 

  
Mrs Dowdney 
Mrs Belshaw 

Mrs Booth 
Reverend Bowler 

Mrs Foster 
Mrs Stewart 

Miss Pickering 
Mrs McMullen-Wilson 

 
 

Link Governors 

Performance Management  Mrs Stewart/Mr Downes/Miss Dennison 

Pupil Premium  Mrs Frost/Mrs Foster 

Assessment & Data  Mr Downes/ Mrs McMullen-Wilson 

SEND  Mrs Belshaw/Mrs Foster 

Attendance  Mrs Collier/Miss Dennison 

EYFS  Mrs Booth/Mrs Dowdney 

Numeracy  Mrs Stewart/Rev Bowler 

Literacy  Mrs McMullen-Wilson/Cllr Richards 

Creative Curriculum  Mrs Booth/Mr Downes 

Health & Safety  Miss Pickering/Miss Hewison 

Safeguarding & E-Safety  Miss Hewison/Mrs Stewart 

Community Links  Mrs Collier/Rev Bowler 

 


